
Skegness Pool & Fitness Suite
December 2023-January 2024 Opening Hours 

Monday 11th December 
to Wednesday 13th December

Thursday 14th December to
Saturday 23rd December 

Sunday 24th December
(Christmas Eve)

Monday 25th December
(Christmas Day)

Tuesday 26th December
(Boxing Day)

Wednesday 27th December

Thursday 28th December

Friday 29th December

Saturday 30th December

Sunday 31st December
(New Year's Eve)

Monday 1st January 2024
(New Year's Day)

Tuesday 2nd January 2024

Wednesday 3rd January 2024

Thursday 4th January 2024

Friday 5th January 2024

Saturday 6th January 2024

Venue Closed

Open as normal

8am-12pm 

7am-3pm

7am-3pm

7am-3pm

8am-2pm

6am-8pm

6am-8pm

6am-8pm

6am-6pm

8am-3pm

Magna Vitae is a Registered Charity. Charity Number 1160156. 
A Partner to East Lindsey District Council.

Please note: There are NO swimming lessons from 11th-17th December due to annual maintenance.
There will be NO swimming lessons from 25th December - Monday 1st January. 

Friday 5th January - The venue will close early for our annual staff party, swimming lessons will run as
normal up to 6pm, any sessions after this time are cancelled.

Venue Closed

Venue Closed

Venue Closed

8am-12pm


